Acceptance Application Index
Planning Inspectorate Application
Reference Number: TR010054
Total page count of application and
accompaniments: 2314
Overall print reduction 0%
Document type (use drop down list) Folder (use drop down list) Plain English description and summary of
contents
Ref or plan/ drawing number Electronic filename APFP Regulation (use drop down list) Author Page count
Approx
Hard copy
required?
Application Form Application Form Introduction to Application TR010054/APP/1.1 TR010054_M54_1.1_Introduction_to_the_A
pplication.pdf
5(2)(q) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
55
Application Form Application Form Covering Letter and Section 55 Checklist TR010054/APP/1.2 TR010054_M54_1.2_Covering_Letter_and_
Section_55_Checklist.pdf
5(2)(q) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
36
Application Form Application Form Application Form TR010054/APP/1.3 TR010054_M54_1.3_Application_Form.pdf 5(1) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
12
Application Form Application Form Electronic Index TR010054/APP/1.4 TR010054_M54_1.4_Electronic_Index.xls 5(2)(q) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
1
Application Form Application Form Draft Guide to the Documents to be Certified TR010054/APP/1.5 TR010054_M54_1.5_A_Guide_To_The_Doc
uments_To_Be_Certified_By_The_Secretar
y_Of_State.pdf
5(2)(q) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
12
Plans/Drawings Plans Location Plan TR010054/APP/2.1 TR010054_M54_2.1_Site_Location_Plans.p
df
5(2)(o) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
5
Plans/Drawings Plans Land Plans TR010054/APP/2.2 TR010054_M54_2.2_Land_Plans.pdf 5(2)(i) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
80
Plans/Drawings Plans Crown Land Plans TR010054/APP/2.3 TR010054_M54_2.3_Crown_Land_Plans.pd
f
5(2)(n) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
10
Plans/Drawings Plans Works Plans TR010054/APP/2.4 TR010054_M54_2.4_Works_Plans.pdf 5(2)(j) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
11
Plans/Drawings Plans General Arrangement Plans TR010054/APP/2.5 TR010054_M54_2.5_General_Arrangement
_Scheme_Layout_Plans.pdf
5(2)(o) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
10
Plans/Drawings Plans Special Category Land Plans TR010054/APP/2.6 TR010054_M54_2.6_Special_Category_Lan
d_Plans.pdf
5(2)(i) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
10
Plans/Drawings Plans Streets, Rights of Way and Access Plans TR010054/APP/2.7 TR010054_M54_2.7_Streets_Rights_Of_W
ay_And_Access_Plans.pdf
5(2)(k) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
11
Plans/Drawings Plans Traffic Regulation Measures Plans TR010054/APP/2.8 TR010054_M54_2.8_Traffic_Regulation_Me
asures_Plans.pdf
5(2)(o) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
11
Plans/Drawings Plans Classification of Roads Plans TR010054/APP/2.9 TR010054_M54_2.9_Classification_Of_Roa
ds_Plans.pdf
5(2)(o) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
11
Plans/Drawings Plans Engineering Section Drawings TR010054/APP/2.10 TR010054_M54_2.10_Engineering_Section
_Drawings.pdf
5(2)(o) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
30
Plans/Drawings Plans Outline Drainage Works TR010054/APP/2.11 TR010054_M54_2.11_Outline_Drainage_W
orks.pdf
5(2)(o) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
15
Draft development consent order Draft Development Consent Orders Draft Development Consent Order TR010054/APP/3.1 TR010054_M54_3.1_Draft_Development_C
onsent_Order.pdf
5(2)(b) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
60
Draft development consent order Draft Development Consent Orders Explanatory Memorandum to Draft to the
Development Consent Order
TR010054/APP/3.2 TR010054_M54_3.2_Explanatory_Memoran
dum_To_Draft_DCO.pdf
5(2)(c) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
30
Draft development consent order Draft Development Consent Orders Consents and Agreements Position Statement TR010054/APP/3.3 TR010054_M54_3.3_Consents_And_Agree
ments_Position_Statement.pdf
5(2)(q) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
10
Compulsory Purchase information Compulsory Acquisition Information Statement of Reasons TR010054/APP/4.1 TR010054_M54_4.1_Statement_Of_Reason
s.pdf
5(2)(h) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
50
Compulsory Purchase information Compulsory Acquisition Information Funding Statement TR010054/APP/4.2 TR010054_M54_4.2_Funding_Statement.pd
f
5(2)(h) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
10
Compulsory Purchase information Compulsory Acquisition Information Book of Reference TR010054/APP/4.3 TR010054_M54_4.3_Book_Of_Reference.p
df
5(2)(d) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
300
Please use a new line for each document - drop down lists in columns category and document type need to be selected
from the drop down lists only.
Report Reports Consultation Report TR010054/APP/5.1 TR010054_M54_5.1_Consultation_Report.p
df
5(2)(q) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
130
Report Reports Consultation Report Annex A: Options
Consultations and Preferred Route
Announcement Brochure
TR010054/APP/5.2 TR010054_M54_5.2_Consultation_Report_
Annex_A.pdf
5(2)(q) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England

5(2)(q) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
6
Report Reports Consultation Report Annex P: Tables evidencing
regard had to consultation responses (in
accordance with S49 of the Planning Act 2008)
TR010054/APP/5.2 TR010054_M54_5.2_Consultation_Report_
Annex_P.pdf
5(2)(q) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
121
Environmental Statement Environmental Statement Environmental Statement (ES) Chapter 1 -
Introduction
TR010054/APP/6.1 TR010054_M54_6.1_Environmental_Statem
ent_Chapter_1.pdf
5(2)(a) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England

ent_Chapter_16.pdf
5(2)(a) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
11
Environmental Statement Environmental Statement Environmental statement (ES) Chapter 17 -
Glossary and Abbreviations
TR010054/APP/6.1 TR010054_M54_6.1_Environmental_Statem
ent_Chapter_17.pdf
5(2)(a) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England
34
Environmental Statement Environmental Statement EnvironmentalD63:D137 Statement Figure 2.1
Environmental Masterplan Overview
TR010054/APP/6.2 TR010054_M54_6.2_Environmental_Statem
ent_Figure_2.1.pdf
5(2)(a) M54 to M6 Link Road
Project Team and
Highways England